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Luna:12, Anul:2022

1. Conturi de capital 0.00 10,754,196.84481,807.71 0.001,987,482.40 10,417,288.86417,798.56 1,650,574.42

10. CAPITAL SI REZERVE 0.00 0.000.00 0.001,707,262.73 85,871.000.00 1,793,133.73

101. CAPITAL social 0.00 0.000.00 0.001,143,657.00 0.000.00 1,143,657.00

1012. Cap.soc.subs.varsat 0.00 0.000.00 0.001,143,657.00 0.000.00 1,143,657.00

106. Rezerve 0.00 0.000.00 0.00563,605.73 85,871.000.00 649,476.73

1061. Rezerve legale 0.00 0.000.00 0.00204,942.88 0.000.00 204,942.88

1068. Alte rezerve 0.00 0.000.00 0.00358,662.85 85,871.000.00 444,533.85

11. REZULTATUL REPORTAT 0.00 280,204.120.00 0.00130,083.45 150,136.220.00 15.55

117. Rezultatul reportat 0.00 280,204.120.00 0.00130,083.45 150,136.220.00 15.55

1171. Rez.rep.repr.prof.nr 0.00 213,111.930.00 0.0062,990.59 150,136.220.00 14.88

1175. Rez.rep.repr.surp.re 0.00 67,092.190.00 0.0067,092.86 0.000.00 0.67

12. REZULT.EXERC.FINANC. 0.00 10,473,992.72481,807.71 142,574.86150,136.22 10,181,281.64417,798.56 0.00

121. Profit si pierdere 0.00 10,473,992.72481,807.71 142,574.86161,340.22 10,170,077.64417,798.56 0.00

129. Repartizare profit. 11,204.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 11,204.000.00 0.00

2. CONTURI DE IMOBILIZ. 1,028,009.05 37,767.904,975.37 969,133.530.00 96,643.424,975.37 0.00

21. IMOBILIZ.CORPORALE 1,697,063.31 0.000.00 1,659,295.410.00 37,767.904,975.37 0.00

211. Terenuri si amen.ter 95,892.97 0.000.00 95,892.970.00 0.000.00 0.00

2111. Terenuri 95,892.97 0.000.00 95,892.970.00 0.000.00 0.00

212. CONSTRUCTII 841,861.30 0.000.00 841,861.300.00 0.000.00 0.00

213. Inst.tehn.mijl.tranp 713,580.90 0.000.00 680,640.730.00 32,940.174,975.37 0.00

2131. Echip.teh.(mas.util) 21,770.72 0.000.00 16,795.350.00 4,975.374,975.37 0.00

2132. A.M.C. 54,345.18 0.000.00 54,345.180.00 0.000.00 0.00

2133. Mijloace de transp. 637,465.00 0.000.00 609,500.200.00 27,964.800.00 0.00

214. Mobilier apar.biroti 45,728.14 0.000.00 40,900.410.00 4,827.730.00 0.00

28. AMORT.PRIV.IMOBILIZ. 0.00 37,767.904,975.37 0.00669,054.26 58,875.520.00 690,161.88

281. Amort.priv.im.corpor 0.00 37,767.904,975.37 0.00669,054.26 58,875.520.00 690,161.88

2812. Amortiz.constructii 0.00 4,975.374,975.37 0.00151,849.95 26,927.280.00 173,801.86

2813. Amortiz.inst.mijl.tr 0.00 27,964.800.00 0.00490,346.16 30,467.200.00 492,848.56

2814. Amort.alt.imob.corp. 0.00 4,827.730.00 0.0026,858.15 1,481.040.00 23,511.46

3. CONT STOC PROD. CURS 1,763,309.83 11,339,757.72403,361.21 1,108,346.940.00 11,994,720.61401,862.55 0.00

30. STOC.DE MATERIALE 23,484.93 84,116.162,572.86 25,993.090.00 81,608.002,998.30 0.00

302. Mater.consumabile 23,484.93 84,116.162,572.86 25,993.090.00 81,608.002,998.30 0.00

3021. Materiale auxiliare 21,206.28 7,576.790.00 23,406.070.00 5,377.000.00 0.00

3022. Combustibili 2,278.65 76,539.372,572.86 2,587.020.00 76,231.002,998.30 0.00

37. M A R F U R I 1,735,318.27 11,255,640.21401,059.70 1,077,847.220.00 11,913,111.26398,864.25 0.00

371. Marfuri 1,735,318.27 9,457,472.09346,617.00 1,077,847.220.00 10,114,943.14344,421.55 0.00

378. Diferente pret marf. 0.00 1,798,168.1254,442.70 0.000.00 1,798,168.1254,442.70 0.00

38. AMBALAJE 4,506.63 1.35-271.35 4,506.630.00 1.350.00 0.00

381. Ambalaje 4,506.63 1.35-271.35 4,506.630.00 1.350.00 0.00

4. CONTURI DE TERTI 0.00 28,675,304.631,434,595.49 0.00587,089.49 28,761,043.861,311,753.14 672,828.72

40. FURNIZ.SI CT.ASIMIL. 0.00 9,646,732.71503,669.65 0.001,073,865.03 9,514,877.46369,391.08 942,009.78

401. Furnizori 0.00 9,532,363.94498,636.15 0.001,073,865.03 9,396,942.35360,791.24 938,443.44

408. Furniz.-fact.nesosit 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 3,566.343,566.34 3,566.34

409. Furnizori-debitori 0.00 114,368.775,033.50 0.000.00 114,368.775,033.50 0.00

4091. Furniz.debit.cump.bu 0.00 114,368.775,033.50 0.000.00 114,368.775,033.50 0.00

41. CLIENTI SI CT.ASIMIL 819,490.57 12,603,616.74460,277.25 474,852.380.00 12,948,254.93692,419.10 0.00

411. 411. 834,935.83 11,981,215.16395,287.05 474,852.380.00 12,341,298.61643,668.59 0.00

4118. Clienti incerti sau 267,132.40 -21,817.01-17,096.21 174,081.160.00 71,234.2371,234.23 0.00

419. Clienti - creditori 0.00 622,401.5864,990.20 0.0015,445.26 606,956.3248,750.51 0.00

42. PERSON.CT.ASIMILATE 0.00 1,609,003.05112,765.25 0.0069,975.38 1,602,303.29111,253.29 63,275.62

421. Person.-salarii dat. 0.00 1,256,278.0084,663.00 0.0029,070.00 1,249,992.0085,845.00 22,784.00

423. Pers.aj.mat.datorate 0.00 23,767.002,329.00 0.001,136.00 23,231.002,158.00 600.00
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424. Prime rep.part.prof. 0.00 29,000.000.00 0.000.00 29,000.000.00 0.00

425. Avans acord.personal 0.00 290,961.0022,791.00 0.000.00 290,961.0022,791.00 0.00

428. Alte datorii/creante 0.00 8,997.052,982.25 0.0039,769.38 9,119.29459.29 39,891.62

4281. Alte dat.cu personal 0.00 8,997.052,982.25 0.0039,769.38 9,119.29459.29 39,891.62

43. ASIG.PROT.SOCIALA 0.00 534,076.0035,643.00 0.0029,264.00 527,841.0037,034.00 23,029.00

431. Asigurari sociale 0.00 480,341.0031,482.00 0.0037,105.00 475,956.0032,719.00 32,720.00

4315. Contr.asig.soc.25% 0.00 344,893.0022,621.00 0.0026,681.00 341,737.0023,524.00 23,525.00

4316. Cont.asg.soc.CASS10% 0.00 135,448.008,861.00 0.0010,424.00 134,219.009,195.00 9,195.00

436. Contr.asig.de munca 0.00 53,735.004,161.00 0.00-7,841.00 51,885.004,315.00 -9,691.00

44. BG.ST.FD.SPEC.ALTELE 2,697.65 4,027,063.75132,928.04 15,280.640.00 4,014,480.76101,221.22 0.00

441. Impozit pe profit 2,736.00 17,086.000.00 19,822.000.00 0.00-2,711.00 0.00

4411. Impozit pe profit 2,736.00 17,086.000.00 19,822.000.00 0.00-2,711.00 0.00

442. Taxa pe val.adaugata 7,556.65 3,842,266.25126,286.04 8,716.500.00 3,841,106.4097,521.22 0.00

4423. TVA de plata 0.00 412,359.2720,049.00 0.000.00 412,359.270.68 0.00

4424. TVA de recuperat 7,556.65 20,512.650.68 8,716.500.00 19,352.80-8,715.82 0.00

4426. TVA Ddeductibila 0.00 1,512,281.0957,476.09 0.000.00 1,512,281.0957,476.09 0.00

4427. TVA colectata 0.00 1,897,113.2448,760.27 0.000.00 1,897,113.2448,760.27 0.00

444. Impozit pe salarii 0.00 99,816.006,642.00 0.007,595.00 98,632.006,411.00 6,411.00

446. Alte imp. taxe vars. 0.00 67,895.500.00 0.000.00 74,742.360.00 6,846.86

45. GRUP si ACT./ASOCIAT 0.00 129,666.2497,394.12 0.0045,276.65 165,333.120.00 80,943.53

457. Dividende de plata 0.00 129,666.2497,394.12 0.0045,276.65 165,333.120.00 80,943.53

46. DEBIT.SI CREDIT.DIV. 18,577.90 26,230.4119,943.95 24,700.110.00 20,108.20-410.05 0.00

461. Debitori diversi 18,987.95 20,943.9519,943.95 24,700.110.00 15,231.790.00 0.00

462. Creditori diversi 0.00 5,286.460.00 0.00410.05 4,876.41-410.05 0.00

47. CT.DE REGULAR.SI AS. 3,026.60 27,681.50740.00 62,863.000.00 -32,154.90844.50 0.00

471. Chelt.inreg.in avans 3,500.00 25,544.40740.00 4,725.000.00 24,319.40963.50 0.00

473. Dec.din op.in curs 0.00 2,137.100.00 0.00473.40 -56,474.30-119.00 -58,138.00

49. Ajust.deprec.creant. 0.00 71,234.2371,234.23 0.00212,501.15 0.000.00 141,266.92

491. Ajust.depr.creant.cl 0.00 71,234.2371,234.23 0.00212,501.15 0.000.00 141,266.92

5. CONTURI DE TREZORER. 0.00 20,090,484.79750,994.14 245,922.67216,746.99 19,627,815.13939,344.30 0.00

51. CONTURI LA BANCI 0.00 13,876,475.32599,954.39 225,097.99260,371.50 13,391,005.83769,799.72 0.00

511. Valori de incasat 139,191.20 1,657,363.5835,740.65 125,421.370.00 1,671,133.4165,501.87 0.00

5112. Cecuri de incasat 139,191.20 1,657,363.5835,740.65 125,421.370.00 1,671,133.4165,501.87 0.00

512. Conturi curente banc 0.00 12,206,680.27564,155.79 99,725.88398,225.39 11,708,729.00704,248.59 0.00

5121. Conturi banci-lei 0.00 11,980,917.01564,155.79 97,375.46401,181.33 11,482,360.22704,219.70 0.00

5124. Conturi banci-devize 2,955.94 225,763.260.00 2,350.420.00 226,368.7828.89 0.00

518. Dobinzi 0.00 12,431.4757.95 0.001,337.31 11,143.4249.26 49.26

5186. Dobinzi de platit 0.00 12,431.4757.95 0.001,337.31 11,143.4249.26 49.26

53. C A S A 43,624.51 3,285,463.1286,637.47 20,824.680.00 3,308,262.9585,658.00 0.00

531. Casa 43,564.51 3,177,483.1281,777.47 20,764.680.00 3,200,282.9580,858.00 0.00

5311. Casa in lei 43,564.51 3,177,483.1281,777.47 20,764.680.00 3,200,282.9580,858.00 0.00

532. Alte valori 60.00 107,980.004,860.00 60.000.00 107,980.004,800.00 0.00

5328. Alte valori [tich.m] 60.00 107,980.004,860.00 60.000.00 107,980.004,800.00 0.00

54. ACREDITIVE 0.00 207,046.3511,402.28 0.000.00 207,046.3530,886.58 0.00

542. Avansuri de trezorer 0.00 207,046.3511,402.28 0.000.00 207,046.3530,886.58 0.00

58. VIRAMENTE INTERNE 0.00 2,721,500.0053,000.00 0.000.00 2,721,500.0053,000.00 0.00

581. Viramente interne 0.00 2,721,500.0053,000.00 0.000.00 2,721,500.0053,000.00 0.00

6. CONTURI DE CHELT. 0.00 10,312,652.50481,807.71 0.000.00 10,312,652.50481,807.71 0.00

60. CH.PRIV.STOC.ALTE CO 0.00 8,499,088.48300,938.72 0.000.00 8,499,088.48300,938.72 0.00

602. CHELT.MATERIALE CONS 0.00 143,349.104,575.29 0.000.00 143,349.104,575.29 0.00

6021. Chelt.cu mat.auxil. 0.00 266.210.00 0.000.00 266.210.00 0.00

6022. Chelt.privind combus 0.00 88,196.043,980.35 0.000.00 88,196.043,980.35 0.00

6024. Chelt.priv.piese sch 0.00 22,674.410.00 0.000.00 22,674.410.00 0.00

6028. Chelt.priv.mat.consu 0.00 32,212.44594.94 0.000.00 32,212.44594.94 0.00

603. CHELT.PRIV.OB.INVEN. 0.00 7,730.660.00 0.000.00 7,730.660.00 0.00
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605. Chelt.priv.energ/apa 0.00 84,565.176,384.59 0.000.00 84,565.176,384.59 0.00

6051. Chelt.priv.energ 0.00 52,710.62-24,627.78 0.000.00 52,710.62-24,627.78 0.00

6052. Chelt.priv.apa 0.00 842.180.00 0.000.00 842.180.00 0.00

6053. Chelt.cons.gaze nat. 0.00 31,012.3731,012.37 0.000.00 31,012.3731,012.37 0.00

607. CHELT.PRIV.MARFURILE 0.00 8,263,442.20289,978.84 0.000.00 8,263,442.20289,978.84 0.00

608. CHELT.PRIV.AMBALAJE 0.00 1.350.00 0.000.00 1.350.00 0.00

61. CH.LUC.SERV.EX.TERTI 0.00 13,311.37297.00 0.000.00 13,311.37297.00 0.00

611. Chelt.intr.reparatii 0.00 8,313.070.00 0.000.00 8,313.070.00 0.00

613. CHELT.CU PRIME ASIG. 0.00 4,998.30297.00 0.000.00 4,998.30297.00 0.00

62. CH.ALTE SERV.EX.TERT 0.00 215,434.3513,592.08 0.000.00 215,434.3513,592.08 0.00

621. Chelt.cu colaborat. 0.00 64,539.006,079.00 0.000.00 64,539.006,079.00 0.00

622. CH.CU COMIS/ONORARII 0.00 350.000.00 0.000.00 350.000.00 0.00

623. CH.PROT/RECL/PUBLIC. 0.00 17,894.03163.33 0.000.00 17,894.03163.33 0.00

624. Ch.transp.bun./pers. 0.00 -6.71-3.99 0.000.00 -6.71-3.99 0.00

625. Ch.depl.det.transfer 0.00 12,317.63300.00 0.000.00 12,317.63300.00 0.00

626. Ch.post.telecomunic. 0.00 13,319.51836.11 0.000.00 13,319.51836.11 0.00

627. Ch.servicii bancare 0.00 13,073.85556.88 0.000.00 13,073.85556.88 0.00

628. Alte chelt.cu terti 0.00 93,947.045,660.75 0.000.00 93,947.045,660.75 0.00

63. CH.IMP.TX.VARS.ASIM. 0.00 26,643.82735.50 0.000.00 26,643.82735.50 0.00

635. Alte impozite,taxe,v 0.00 26,643.82735.50 0.000.00 26,643.82735.50 0.00

64. CHELT.CU PERSONALUL 0.00 1,413,097.5097,663.00 0.000.00 1,413,097.5097,663.00 0.00

641. Ch.cu salar.personal 0.00 1,249,992.0085,845.00 0.000.00 1,249,992.0085,845.00 0.00

642. Chelt.tichete de mas 0.00 107,980.004,800.00 0.000.00 107,980.004,800.00 0.00

645. CH.ASIG.PROT.SOCIALA 0.00 24,896.504,950.00 0.000.00 24,896.504,950.00 0.00

6458. Alte ch.pr.asg/pr.so 0.00 24,896.504,950.00 0.000.00 24,896.504,950.00 0.00

646. Chelt.pr.contr.asg.m 0.00 30,229.002,068.00 0.000.00 30,229.002,068.00 0.00

6461. Chelt.CAM salariati 0.00 25,772.001,736.00 0.000.00 25,772.001,736.00 0.00

6462. Chelt.CAM alte pers. 0.00 4,457.00332.00 0.000.00 4,457.00332.00 0.00

65. ALTE CHELT.DE EXPL. 0.00 73,341.8971,234.23 0.000.00 73,341.8971,234.23 0.00

654. Pierderi din creante 0.00 71,234.2371,234.23 0.000.00 71,234.2371,234.23 0.00

658. ALTE CHELT.EXPLOAT. 0.00 2,107.660.00 0.000.00 2,107.660.00 0.00

6581. Desp.amenzi si penal 0.00 58.960.00 0.000.00 58.960.00 0.00

6582. Donatii/subv.acordat 0.00 2,048.700.00 0.000.00 2,048.700.00 0.00

66. CHELT. FINANCIARE 0.00 12,859.5758.18 0.000.00 12,859.5758.18 0.00

665. Ch.priv.dif.curs val 0.00 1,765.088.92 0.000.00 1,765.088.92 0.00

666. Chelt.priv.dobanzile 0.00 11,143.4249.26 0.000.00 11,143.4249.26 0.00

668. Alt.chelt.financiare 0.00 -48.930.00 0.000.00 -48.930.00 0.00

68. CH.CU AMORT.SI PROVZ 0.00 58,875.520.00 0.000.00 58,875.520.00 0.00

681. Ch.exp.amort/proviz. 0.00 58,875.520.00 0.000.00 58,875.520.00 0.00

6811. Ch.priv.amort.imob. 0.00 58,875.520.00 0.000.00 58,875.520.00 0.00

69. CH.IMPOZ.PE PROFIT 0.00 0.00-2,711.00 0.000.00 0.00-2,711.00 0.00

691. Ch.cu impoz.pe prof. 0.00 0.00-2,711.00 0.000.00 0.00-2,711.00 0.00

7. CONTURI DE VENITURI 0.00 10,170,077.64417,798.56 0.000.00 10,170,077.64417,798.56 0.00

70. CIFRA DE AFACERI 0.00 10,086,576.88346,540.42 0.000.00 10,086,576.88346,540.42 0.00

704. Ven.luc.ex.prest.srv 0.00 300.000.00 0.000.00 300.000.00 0.00

706. Ven.din chirii/loca 0.00 46,237.014,958.69 0.000.00 46,237.014,958.69 0.00

707. Venit vinz. marfuri 0.00 10,032,839.80341,095.53 0.000.00 10,032,839.80341,095.53 0.00

708. Venit din act.divers 0.00 7,200.07486.20 0.000.00 7,200.07486.20 0.00

75. ALTE VENIT.EXPLOAT. 0.00 19.5019.50 0.000.00 19.5019.50 0.00

758. Alte venituri expl. 0.00 19.5019.50 0.000.00 19.5019.50 0.00

7588. Alte venituri exploa 0.00 19.5019.50 0.000.00 19.5019.50 0.00

76. VENITURI FINANCIARE 0.00 12,247.034.41 0.000.00 12,247.034.41 0.00

765. Ven.din dif.curs val 0.00 99.160.00 0.000.00 99.160.00 0.00

766. Ven din dobinzi 0.00 49.964.41 0.000.00 49.964.41 0.00

767. Ven.din scont.obt. 0.00 12,097.910.00 0.000.00 12,097.910.00 0.00

78. VEN.DIN PROVIZIOANE 0.00 71,234.2371,234.23 0.000.00 71,234.2371,234.23 0.00
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781. Ven.din prov.ajus.dp 0.00 71,234.2371,234.23 0.000.00 71,234.2371,234.23 0.00

7814. Ven.din ajus.depr.ac 0.00 71,234.2371,234.23 0.000.00 71,234.2371,234.23 0.00

Total Luna:12, Anul:2022 4,522,109.28 3,975,340.19 3,689,005.134,522,109.28 3,975,340.19 3,689,005.1391,380,242.02 91,380,242.02

       Director,                            Director Economic,                       Intocmit,
       _________________                    __________________                       _______________
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